SUMMARY OF MONTHLY POLICE ACTIVITIES

July 1, 2018 through July 31, 2018

OFFENSE REPORTS
Homicide
Burglary
Breaking & Entering
Assault
Robbery
Rape
Theft
Vandalism/Criminal Damaging
Auto Theft
Other
Non Criminal Reports

TOTALS

ARRESTS
Felony
Misdemeanor
Outstanding Warrants

TOTALS

**Driving Under Influence

July 2018

M~ OoNooonvoo

17
46

64

** Included in misdemeanor arrest numbers

Driving Under Suspension

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
Auto Accidents w/No Injury
Auto Accidents w/Injury
Traffic Citations
Traffic Charges
Written Warning Tags

Respectfully submitted,

Niel C. Korte
Chief of Police

39

113
120
90

2018 YTD

=
I\)U‘IEOI—‘I\)U‘IHO

= A
B~ W

198

12
90
300

402

84

252
37
733
767
522

2017 YTD

=
woogon—\mmoo

11
116
307

434

14

72

201
26
759
785
173



	Sheet1

