SUMMARY OF MONTHLY POLICE ACTIVITIES July 1, 2018 through July 31, 2018

<u>Ju</u>	ly 2018	<u>2018 YTD</u>	2017 YTD
OFFENSE REPORTS			
Homicide	0	0	0
Burglary	0	1	0
Breaking & Entering	2	5	6
Assault	0	2	6
Robbery	0	1	1
Rape	0	0	0
Theft	22	125	136
Vandalism/Criminal Damaging	0	5	8
Auto Theft	1	2	3
Other	7	43	85
Non Criminal Reports	2	14	17
TOTALS	34	198	262
ARRESTS			
Felony	1	12	11
Misdemeanor	17	90	116
Outstanding Warrants	46	300	307
TOTALS	64	402	434
**Driving Under Influence	2	9	14
** Included in misdemeanor arrest numbers Driving Under Suspension	9	84	72
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT			
Auto Accidents w/No Injury	39	252	201
Auto Accidents w/Injury	3	37	26
Traffic Citations	113	733	759
Traffic Charges	120	767	785
Written Warning Tags	90	522	173

Respectfully submitted,

Niel C. Korte Chief of Police